R
A
IL
M
O
U
N
T

B
MTDA | | - | |
HOW TO ORDER
NUMBER OF
POLES:
009, 015, 025,
037, 050
D-SUB
CONNECTOR:
male: M
female: F
MOUNTING HARDWARE:
male jackscrews (cable mounting): M
female screw locks (panel mounting): F
Number
of poles A B C D
9 40 mm 32 mm 20.5 mm 29.8 mm
(1.57 in.) (1.26 in.) (0.81 in.) (1.17 in.)
15 50 mm 32 mm 20.5 mm 29.8 mm
(1.97 in.) (1.26 in.) (0.81 in.) (1.17 in.)
25 75 mm 32 mm 20.5 mm 29.8 mm
(2.95 in.) (1.26 in.) (0.81 in.) (1.17 in.)
37 105 mm 32 mm 20.5 mm 29.8 mm
(4.13 in.) (1.26 in.) (0.81 in.) (1.17 in.)
50 80 mm 52 mm 28 mm 29.8 mm
(3.15 in.) (2.05 in.) (1.10 in.) (1.17 in.)